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Course des Leux 2024

dimanche 2 juin 2024

Dos

581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
696
697
701
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875

Nom-prénom

COURDAIN Pierre
BOUCHINDOMME Audrey
BALAZEK Valentin
LAMPIN Pauline
CHOQUET Yoann
ROGEZ Céline
DURON Antoine
LAHARGUE Franck
HARBION Sylvain
BOULAND Herve
BOULAND Sébastien
AUDES Florian
CHOQUET Rémi
JOVINEL Jérémy
COGEZ Samuel
ALLAIS Ludovic
ALLAIS Juliette
DUCATEZ Fabrice
C. .

BOUILLART Phillipe
CHATELAIN Theo
COUSIN Jerome
DUMANT Brithany
LALIN Manon
WISSOCQ Frederick
TERRIER Maxime
VAILLANT Jeanne
ALLARD Philippe
FRERE Lucie
SANSONETTT Eric
DUCQ Alexandre
GUEDE Estelle
AUDEGOND Fabien
GERVOIS Guillaume
THELLIER Adeline
SIMON Jennifer
GUEDE Xavier

Club

Rc arras

Atletic club achicourt
Rc arras

As simencourt

Acb bapaume

Ac cambrai

Ac achicourt

Planete running

Planete running

As simencourt

Simencourt

Rca athlétisme

Rc arras

Albert méaulte aero ac

Rc arras

Licence

1916055
2615368
1217819
2119378

2488839

1961154

2476080

2496610

1066724

1336859

2116087

351117

1759934
1159057

1916046
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Cat

M1H
M2F
SEH
SEF
MOH
M1F
SEH
M4H
M3H
M1H
MOH
SEH
MOH
MOH
M2H
M4H
SEF
M1H
M1H
M5H
SEH
M4H
SEF
SEF
M4H
SEH
SEF
M8H
SEF
M5H
MOH
M3F
MOH
M2H
M1F
M1F
M3H
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Course des Leux 2024

dimanche 2 juin 2024
Liste des engagés - 16 Km

Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Sx Cat

876 MOINET Linda Rc arras 1737883 F M2F
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